RK2206 Datasheet                                                   Rev 1.2
Copyright 2022 © Rockchip Electronics Co., Ltd.                                                    - 1 -
Rockchip
RK2206
Datasheet
Revision 1.2
Jan. 2022
RK2206 Datasheet                                                   Rev 1.2

Copyright 2022 © Rockchip Electronics Co., Ltd.                                                    - 14 -
Chapter 2 Package Information
2.1 Order Information
Orderable
Device
FLASH
Capacity
PSRAM
Capacity
RoHS
status
Package Package Qty
RK2206ANN1 8MB 8MB RoHS QFN68L 2000pcs by reel
RK2206AN0A 8MB N/A RoHS QFN68L 2000pcs by reel
RK2206ALL1 4MB 4MB RoHS QFN68L 2000pcs by reel
2.2 Top Marking
RKXXXX : Chip Name
Rockchip : Brand Name
ABC        : Internal Control Code
123456D : Die Lot NO #
YYWW   : Date Code
The first pin
XXXXXXX FXX: Factory tracking
no#
Fig.2-1 Package definition
Remark:
① :RK2206ABCD, the ABCD please refer to following definition tables for the actually chipset
order name:
Character Defined Detail Number Description
A Packaging A QFN68 7*7
B FLASH Capacity